
EXHIBIT D 

Company Information 

State 

The above USF support recipients individually and collectively operate under the Verizon Wireless brand name, 

SD 
TX 
TX 
VA 
WI 
WI 
WI 
WV 

SAC Designated Entity 

399003 
449003 
449034 
199014 

3390171339023 
339016 
339006 
209008 

RCC Minnesota, Inc. 
WWC Texas RSA Limited Partnership 
Alltel Communications, LLC 
Cellco Partnership 
Alltel Communications, LLC 
Wisconsin RSA #3 Limited Partnership 
Midwest Wireless Wisconsin, LLC 
Alltel Communications, LLC 


